11.12.2009
P¥ijmeni

Stuchlik
Stuchlik
Kletensky
Brejcha
Jurica
Mikulsky
Koliba
Sobotik
Chvostek
Mrkvica
Tobola
Chvostek
Mikulsky
JanysSkova
Malich
Tobolova
Ondri ¢kova
Schwarzer
Mrkvica
Telarik
Bilenny
Jurica
Petersova
Polatkova

Jméno

Ivo
Jan
Rostislav
Stanislav
Martin
Miroslav
Lukas
Petr
Jaroslav
B retislav
Jaroslav
Adam
Radek
Renata
Ondrej
Michaela
Natalie
Jan
David
Jakub
lvan
David
Sara
Veronika

Celkem Plné

439,21 294,23
422,71 290,14
419,68 283,88
419,59 285,22
416,80 282,90
413,65 288,93
413,00 297,00
410,08 285,83
407,94 281,14
407,52 277,71
402,21 278,92
396,70 274,55
396,44 268,78
391,28 267,16
387,70 266,75
383,75 273,45
379,11 264,22
378,00 266,00
376,78 261,56
367,00 267,00
364,67 251,00
363,22 257,00
359,50 262,50
346,17 255,33

Dorazka

144,98
132,57
135,80
134,38
133,90
124,73
116,00
124,25
126,80
129,81
123,29
122,15
127,67
124,12
120,95
110,30
114,89
112,00
115,22
100,00
113,67
106,22

97,00

90,83

STATI STI KA 2009- 2010

Chyby Devitky Body v

2,06
554
4,30
5,56
5,60
7,18
9,00
9,00
5,26
6,15
7,75
7,65
8,33
6,08
5,80
9,00
10,00
9,33
9,00
8,00
9,67
12,89
6,00
13,50

78
50
31
42
29
47

2
21
27
48
34
21
17
10
10
11
14
12
14
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11
19
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22
14
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Pot. Max. Min.
zépasi celkem

13
11
12
11
6
12
1
6
11
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491
466
467
446
459
441
413
437
442
448
437
439
423
416
442
421
407
397
408
367
388
424
394
396

celkem
390
385
364
379
389
386
413
371
373
380
374
381
368
365
337
361
321
351
334
367
350
340
325
298

Max. Min.
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Max. Min. Max. Min.

plné plné dorazka dordzka p. chyb p. chyb
321 281 194 106 5
311 272 157 108 9
304 269 168 95 7
300 264 156 96 13
310 272 149 117 10
310 255 161 108 10
297 297 116 116 9
299 265 141 106 13
311 270 148 103 11
315 260 151 95 9
306 260 147 105 14
295 259 150 103 11
273 251 161 110 10
285 249 140 103 11
300 238 152 99 8
296 238 137 96 11
277 254 143 67 20
270 262 131 89 11
276 245 142 89 15
267 267 100 100 8
256 247 132 103 13
283 249 141 91 16
270 255 124 70 6
208 212 98 81 16
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()
479

11
-115
-187
-8
-110
=1
122
371
-15

89
503
263

soupdre

418,40
420,80
430,45
427,97
423,20
425,30
210,00
394,42
380,20
421,48
403,25
365,25
359,00
383,68
383,55
401,65
356,33
404,33
325,56
183,50
410,33
332,78
353,50
375,50

Body
(+-)
18

Doma
pramér
464,67
416,00
407,40
397,75
410,60
420,20

419,33
422,60
415,17
425,25
416,50
391,33
398,40
402,80
394,00
347,33
351,00
363,33

388,00
378,67
394,00
344,50

Venku
pramér
435,57
423,83
421,43
422,71
423,00
412,71
413,00
407,00
405,50
406,43
397,60
391,75
399,00
389,50
382,67
380,33
395,00
391,50
383,50
367,00
353,00
355,50
325,00
347,00



